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List of Students on Roll 
Sl 

No 
Batch Name of the Student Discipline Topic Supervisor Email Id’s 

1.  2023 Ms K Rakshitha Economics Geographical Indication Tags, Digital 
Platforms and SME Exports: India's 
Experience 

Dr Malini L Tantri rakshitha@isec.ac.in 

2.  2023 Ms Geeta Mohapatra Economics Gig Economy and Transformation in 
Labour Market in India 
 

Prof S 
Madheswaran 

geeta@isec.ac.in 

3.  2023 Mr Basavaraj R 
Kabade 

Development 
Studies 

Evaluating the Effect of Urban Floods on 
the Economy of the City and its 
Contribution Climate Change – A Case 
Study of Bangalore City 
 

Prof Krishna Raj basavaraj@isec.ac.in 

4.  2021 Ms Abina V P 
 

Economics Economic Impact of Natural Disasters: A 
Cross Country Analysis of Lower 
Middle-Income Countries 
 

Prof Meenakshi 
Rajeev 

abina@isec.ac.in 

5.  2021 Ms Deyona Rose Saji Economics Efficiency of Public Expenditure in 
Health and Education Sector: A State 
level Analysis 

Prof S 
Madheswaran 

deyona@isec.ac.in 

6.  2021 Mr Duryodhan 
Muduli 

Economics Economic Analysis Of Drinking Water 
Supply, Sanitation And Hygiene On 
Health Outcomes In India  
 

Prof S 
Madheswaran 

duryodhan@isec.ac.in 

7.  2021 Ms Geethu Paul 
 

Economics Economic Impacts of Climate Change: A 
Study on The Coastal States of India 
with Special Reference to Kerala 
 

Prof Krishna Raj geethu@isec.ac.in 

8.  2021 Mr T K Anil Kumar 
 

Development 
Studies 

Inequity in Access and Utilisation of 
Maternal Health: A Study of Maternal 
Mortality in Select Districts of 
Karnataka State 
 

Prof Krishna Raj tkanilkumar@isec.ac.in 

9.  2021 Mr Jay Kumar H S 
 

Development 
Studies 

Role of Industrial Policy in the 
Industrial Development of Karnataka 
State 
 

Prof Krishna Raj jaykumar@isec.ac.in 

10.  2021 Ms Reashma P S 
 

Development 
Studies 
 

Decarbonizing Transport Sector: 
Understanding the Mobility Pattern and 
Climate Change Implications of Electric 
Vehicles in Bengaluru city, India 
 

Prof Krishna Raj reashma@isec.ac.in 

11.  2020 Mr Alok Aditya 
 

Economics  The Economics of Natural Gas in India: 
An Empirical Analysis of its Socio-
economic Sustainability 
 

Prof Krishna Raj 
 

alok@isec.ac.in 

12.  2020 Mr Kaibalyapati 
Mishra 
 

Economics  Asymmetric Information and Choice of 
Doctoral Degree Seats: A Study of 
Screening, Signaling and Matching 
Processes 

Prof Krishna Raj kaibalyapati@isec.ac.in 

13.  2020 Mr Sibin Jerry 
Thomas 

Economics  Trade and Global Value Chains: The 
Case of Indian Food Processing Sector 
 

Dr Malini L Tantri 
 

sibin@isec.ac.in 

14.  2020 Ms Megha Susan 
Philip             

Economics  The Distributional Effects of Public 
Spending in Kerala 
 

Prof K Gayithri megha@isec.ac.in 

15.  2020 Ms Rupsa Ghosh 
 

Economics  Financial Inclusion in the era of 
digitalization – A Cross-country analysis 
of Early Demographic Dividend nations 
 

Prof Meenakshi 
Rajeev 

rupsa@isec.ac.in 

16.  2020 Ms Nivya Chandran    
 

Economics  Globalisation and Traditional Artisans: 
A Study of Socio-Economic Conditions of 
the Viswakarma Community in Kerala 

Prof Krishna Raj nivya@isec.ac.in 
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17.  2020 Ms Shruthi Mohan 
Menon 

Development 
Studies 

Categorical Generation of Inequalities in 
India: An Empirical Study 

Prof S 
Madheswaran 
 

shruthi@isec.ac.in 

18.  2020 Mr Manivannan P 
 

Development 
Studies 

Disparities in Human Development 
among Religious Communities in 
Karnataka 
 

Prof S 
Madheswaran 
 

manivannan@isec.ac.in 

19.  2016 Mr  Shafeeqe Abdul 
Kader P.K 

Economics Performance Analysis of Major Ports: 
Evidence from India 

Dr Malini L Tantri shafeeqe@isec.ac.in 

20.  2016 Mr Aboobacker T.P. 
 

Economics Inclusivity of Public Spending on 
Healthcare in India: An Analysis of 
Select States  
 

Dr Malini L Tantri 
 

aboobacker@isec.ac.in 

21.  2016 Ms Keerthi 
Srilakshmi 

Development 
Studies 

Economic Valuation of Ecosystem 
Services and Disservices and its Impact 
on Forest Dwellers’ Well-being in 
Bannerghatta National Park  
 

Prof Krishna Raj 
 

keerthi@isec.ac.in 

 


